
THE PRINCIPAL 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 2 
HINDAN GHAZIABAD UP 

Sir 

S. NO. 

Sub: - Checklist for qualification of technical bid and necessary requirementby 
suppliers/contractors for the year 2024-25. 

1. 

2. 

With reference to the subject cited above, following is the duly filled checklist along 
with all selt-attested supporting documents towards Technical Bid for PLUMBING AND 

REVERSE oSMOSIS MAINTENANCE & REPAIR WORKof PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-2 
AFS HINDAN, GHAZIABAD. 

3. 

4. 

5 

6 

PROFORMA TO BE FILLED IN BY THE SUPPLIER/ CONTRACTOR 

7 

9 

10. 

Name of the Firm/Company etc. 

Full Correspondence Address 

Name of Owner/ Proprietor 

Telephone No./ Mobile No. 

Constitution (Whether Individual / 

Firm/ Company etc.) 
Date of Establishment 

GST No. of Firm 

PAN of Firm 

Bank Details of Firm -

Name of Bank 

Branch Name with Address 

Account Number 

APPLICANT/COMPANY DETAILS 

IFS Code 

EMD DETAILS as per Tender 

Name of Bank 

ANNEXURE - A (Technical Bid) 

Demand Draft Number 

Date of Demand Draft 
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Date: 



11. 

12. 

ii. 

iv. 

13. 

ii. 

ii. 

iv. 

V. 

14. 

ii. 

iii. 

Amount 

Whether enclosed duly signed copy 
of Tender Notice / Document (Yes / 
No) 
Experience of working in Kendriya Vidyalayas during the last 5 years for similar works 

2018-19 

2019-20 

2020-21 

2021-22 

2022-23 

Present assignments in hand 

Certified copy of Balance Sheet from Charted Accountant for the last three years 

2020-21 

2021-22 
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2022-23 

DECLARATION 
I/ We declare that the information furnished above is true to the best of my / our 

knowledge. I/ We undertake to inform PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-2 AFS HINDAN 
GHAZIABAD, at the earliest about the changes in the details mentioned above. In case of any 
information/ supporting document furnished by me is found to be incorrect / false at any 

stage of time, the offer of my contract will be cancelled automatically and action may be 
taken as per KVS Rules. I assure you to provide the best service to the Vidyalaya. 

Signature of Supplier / Contractor 
Name: 

Seal 



Annexure - B (Financial Bid) 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 2 AIR FORCE STATION GHAZIABAD UP- 201004 
Name of Firm with Address: 

S.NO 

2 

3. 

4 

5. 

6 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

17. 

18. 

|9. 

20. 
21. 

|1. Ceramic urinals Pot Small 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

Soap Dispenser 

30. 

Towel Ring 

16. Washbasin fixing charge 

31. 

Towel SS Bar 14" 

SS Sink with platform 22"x18" 
Sink Jali 

C.I Nani Trap 3"/ 4" 

Ceramic Western Toilet/Commode 

Western Sheet cover 

Cistern fixing charge 

DESCRIPTION OF WORK 

Ceramic Indian Toilet/Commode 

Ceramic urinals Pot medium 

SS Bibcock Cap 

Water Tank Three Layer (ISI) 

Cistern Pipe 

Ceramic Washbasin 18"X22" 

Angle Value Brass 

Bibcock Brass ( Long Body ) 

Bibcock Brass ( Short Body) 

Pillar cock Brass 

Washbasin Drainage Pipe 
P.V.C connection 18/ 24" 

P.V.C Cistern 
P.V.C Pillar cock 

P.V.C Bibcock ( Long Body ) 
P.V.C Bibcock (Short Body ) 

P.V.C Engle Valve 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Ball cock " 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Ball cock " 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Ball cock |" 

UNIT 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

P. Ltr. 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

RATE 



32. Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Ball cock 1" 

33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 

39. Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Gate value 12" 

45. 

46. 

48. 

49. 

51. 

52. 

53. 

44. Galvanised Iron Pipe 1/" (B Class Jindal ) 

54. 

55. 

56. 

57. 

47. Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Elbow " 

59. 

60. 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Ball cock 12" 

61. 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Ball cock 2" 

62. 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Gate value " 

63. 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Gate value " 

50. Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Elbow 1 " 

64. 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Gate value 1" 
Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Gate value 14" 

66. 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Gate value 2*"* 

Galvanised Iron Pipe ½° (B Class Jindal ) 

Galvanised Iron Pipe 4" (B Class Jindal 

Galvanised Iron Pipe 1" (B Class Jindal ) 

Galvanised Iron Pipe 1/" (B Class Jindal) 
Galvanised Iron Pipe 2" (B Class Jindal) 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Elbow % " 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Elbow 1" 

58. Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Tee 2" 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Elbow 1:" 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Elbow 2" 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Tee ." 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Tee " 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Tee 1" 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Tee 14" 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Tee 12" 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Socket V:" 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Socket " 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Socket 1" 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Socket 1" 
Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Socket 12* 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Socket 2" 
65, Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Union " 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Union %" 
67. Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Union 1" 

68. Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Union 1/" 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

R.Mtr. 

R.Mtr. 

R.Mtr. 

R.Mtr. 

R.Mtr. 

R.Mtr. 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 



S 

A 

69. 

70. 

71. 

72. 

73. 

74. 

75. 

76. 

77. 

78. 

79. 

80. 

81. 

82. 

83. 

84. 

85. 

86. 

87. 

88. 

89. 

90. 

91. 

92. 

93. 

94. 

95. 

96. 

97. 

98. 

99. 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Union 1A 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Union 2" 

Drainage SS Jalli 5 

Side Handel Bars Toilets for Handicaps 

C.I Main Hole Pit cover 

Cistern Handel 

Bib cock Phase 

Head Shower 

Shower rod 

Complete Jet fitting 
Concealed for shower 

Pillar cock mixture 

Hand Shower WC 

M seal 

Washbasin SS waste jalli 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Nipple 2" 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Nipple % 
Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Nipple 1" 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Nipple 1 " 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Nipple 12" 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Nipple 2" 
Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Tank Nipple " 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Tank Nipple A* 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Tank Nipple 1" 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Tank Nipple 14" 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Tank Nipple 12" 

Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Tank Nipple 2" 

Teflon 

Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Ball cock " 

Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Ball cock 
Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Ball cock 1" 

100. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Ball cock 1" 

101. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Ball cock 1" 
102. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Ball cock 2" 
103. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Gate value V." 
104. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Gate value 

105. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Gate value 1" 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Sq.ft 
Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

50grm 
Each 

R.inch 

R.inch 

R.inch 

R.inch 

R.inch 

R.inch 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 



106. 

107. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Gate value 12" 

Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Gate value 2" 

Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Elbow " 

I10. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Elbow " 
||1. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Elbow I" 

108. 

109. 

112. 

|13. 

|14. 

|15. 

Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Gate value 1" 

120. 

Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Elbow 14" 

I16. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Tee " 

122. 

Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Elbow 1/" 

117. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Tee 1" 

Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Elbow 2" 

118. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Tee 1." 

124. 

Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Tee V. 

119. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Tee 1V" 
Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Tee 2" 

121. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Socket :" 

126. 

123. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Socket 1"* 

Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Socket ." 

Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Socket l%" 
125. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Socket 1" 

Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Socket 2" 

127. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Union 
128. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Union 
129. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Union 1" 
130. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Union 1" 

131. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Union 12" 
132. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Union 2" 

133. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Tank Nipple V" 

134. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Tank Nipple * 
135. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Tank Nipple I" 
136. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Tank Nipple 1" 
137. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Tank Nipple 1/" 
138. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Tank Nipple 2" 
139. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Solvent 
140. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Pipe " Astral 
141. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Pipe " A stral 
142. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Pipe |" Astral 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

S0gm. 
R.mtr. 

R.Mtr. 

R.Mtr. 



143. 

144. 
145. Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Pipe 2" Astral 
146. Plumber {Skilled} 
147. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Pipe 14" Astral 

8. 

Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Pipe 1½" Astral 

Helper {Semi-skilled) 

Supply/tixing / Testing / Reverse Osmosis Water Purifier 50 L/H 
Supply/fixing / Testing / RO Membrane Commercial 
Supply/fixing/ Testing / Pump 300GPT 
Supply/fixing / Testing / Adopter 300GPT 
Supply/fixing / Testing / RO Filter Commercial 

FURNITURE MAINTENANCE & REPAIR WORK 

Supply/fixing / Testing / CTO Water Purifier Carbon 

Supply/fixing / Testing/ RO Solenoid Valve 
Supply/fixing / Testing / RO PVC Pipe 

SEAL OF FIRM'S 

SIGNATURE 

DATE: 

R.Mtr. 

NAME: 

R.Mtr. 

R.Mtr. 

Per day 

Per day 

(BIDDER) 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

We agree to supply the above goods in accordance with the specification for the above mention unit price shown 
against the items for which quotations have been submitted within the period specified in the invitation for 
quotations. 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Mtr. 
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