ANNEXURE - A (Technical Bid) PROFORMA TO BE FILLED IN BY THE SUPPLIER / CONTRACTOR

Date:	

THE PRINCIPAL
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 2
HINDAN GHAZIABAD UP

Sub: - Checklist for qualification of technical bid and necessary requirementby suppliers/contractors for the year 2024-25.

Sir

With reference to the subject cited above, following is the duly filled checklist along with all self-attested supporting documents towards Technical Bid for PLUMBING AND REVERSE OSMOSIS MAINTENANCE & REPAIR WORKOF PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-2 AFS HINDAN, GHAZIABAD.

. NO.	APPLICANT/C	COMPANY DETAILS
1.	Name of the Firm/Company etc.	
2.	Full Correspondence Address	
	go of money will be use Smart from O	right accountrict the time to province, year
3.	Name of Owner / Proprietor	
4.	Telephone No. / Mobile No.	
5.	Constitution (Whether Individual / Firm / Company etc.)	
6.	Date of Establishment	
7.	GST No. of Firm	
8.	PAN of Firm	
9.	Bank Details of Firm -	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
	Name of Bank	To have been seen to have a sub-decision of
	Branch Name with Address	poster - cook, bett
	Account Number	Address and the second
	IFS Code	
.0.	EMD DETAILS as per Tender	
	Name of Bank	
	Demand Draft Number	
	Date of Demand Draft	

	Amount	
11.	Whether enclosed duly signed copy of Tender Notice / Document (Yes / No)	
12.	Experience of working in Kendriya Vidyalayas during the las	st 5 years for similar works
i.	2018-19	
ii.	2019-20	
III.	2020-21	
iv.	2021-22	
V.	2022-23	- and part of the second
13.	Present assignments in hand	
i.		
ii.		
iii.		1 1000
iv.		
V.		
14.	Certified copy of Balance Sheet from Charted Accountant fo	r the last three years
i.	2020-21	
ii.	2021-22	
iii.	2022-23	

DECLARATION

I / We declare that the information furnished above is true to the best of my / our knowledge. I / We undertake to inform PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-2 AFS HINDAN GHAZIABAD, at the earliest about the changes in the details mentioned above. In case of any information / supporting document furnished by me is found to be incorrect / false at any stage of time, the offer of my contract will be cancelled automatically and action may be taken as per KVS Rules. I assure you to provide the best service to the Vidyalaya.

Signature of Supp	olier / Contracto
Name:	
	Sea

Annexure - B (Financial Bid)

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 2 AIR FORCE STATION GHAZIABAD UP - 201004 Name of Firm with Address: ______

s.no	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	UNIT	RATE
1.	Soap Dispenser	Each	
2.	Towel Ring	Each	
3.	Towel SS Bar 14"	Each	
4.	SS Sink with platform 22"x18"	Each	
5.	Sink Jali	Each	
6.	C.I Nani Trap 3"/ 4"	Each	
7.	Ceramic Western Toilet/Commode	Each	
8.	Western Sheet cover	Each	
9.	Cistern fixing charge	Each	
10.	Ceramic Indian Toilet/Commode	Each	
11.	Ceramic urinals Pot Small	Each	
12.	Ceramic urinals Pot medium	Each	
13.	SS Bibcock Cap	Each	
14.	Water Tank Three Layer (ISI)	P. Ltr.	
15.	Cistern Pipe	Each	
16.	Washbasin fixing charge	Each	
17.	Ceramic Washbasin 18"X22"	Each	
18.	Angle Value Brass	Each	
19.	Bibcock Brass (Long Body)	Each	
20.	Bibcock Brass (Short Body)	Each	
21.	Pillar cock Brass	Each	
22.	Washbasin Drainage Pipe	Each	
23.	P.V.C connection 18"/ 24"	Each	
24.	P.V.C Cistern	Each	
25.	P.V.C Pillar cock	Each	
26.	P.V.C Bibcock (Long Body)	Each	
27.	P.V.C Bibcock (Short Body)	Each	
28.	P.V.C Engle Valve	Each	
29.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Ball cock ½"	Each	
30.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Ball cock 3/4"	Each	
31.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Ball cock 1"	Each	

32.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Ball cock 11/4"	Each	
33.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Ball cock 11/2"	Each	
34.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Ball cock 2"	Each	
35.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Gate value 1/2"	Each	
36.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Gate value 3/4"	Each	
37.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Gate value 1"	Each	
38.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Gate value 11/4"	Each	
39.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Gate value 11/2"	Each	
40.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Gate value 2"	Each	
41.	Galvanised Iron Pipe 1/2" (B Class Jindal)	Each	
42.	Galvanised Iron Pipe 3/4" (B Class Jindal)	R.Mtr.	
43.	Galvanised Iron Pipe 1" (B Class Jindal)	R.Mtr.	
44.	Galvanised Iron Pipe 11/4" (B Class Jindal)	R.Mtr.	
45.	Galvanised Iron Pipe 11/2" (B Class Jindal)	R.Mtr.	
46.	Galvanised Iron Pipe 2" (B Class Jindal)	R.Mtr.	
47.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Elbow 1/2"	R.Mtr.	
48.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Elbow 3/4"	Each	
49.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Elbow 1"	Each	
50.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Elbow 1 1/4"	Each	
51.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Elbow 1½"	Each	
52.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Elbow 2"	Each	
53.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Tee 1/2"	Each	
54.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Tee 3/4"	Each	
55.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Tee 1"	Each	
56.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Tee 11/4"	Each	
57.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Tee 11/2"	Each	
58.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Tee 2"	Each	
59.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Socket 1/2"	Each	
60.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Socket 3/4"	Each	
61.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Socket 1"	Each	
62.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Socket 11/4"	Each	
63.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Socket 1½"	Each	
64.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Socket 2"	Each	
65.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Union ½"	Each	
66.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Union 3/4"	Each	
67.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Union 1"	Each	
68.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Union 1¼"		
33.	Culturious non ripe risming Cition 174	Each	

69.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Union 1½"	Each	
70.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Union 2"	Each	
71.	Drainage SS Jalli 5"	Each	
72.	Side Handel Bars Toilets for Handicaps	Each	
	C.I Main Hole Pit cover	Each	
73. 74.	Cistern Handel	Sq.ft	
75.	Bib cock Phase	Each	
76.	Head Shower	Each	
	Shower rod	Each	
77.	Complete Jet fitting	Each	
78.	Concealed for shower	Each	
79.	Pillar cock mixture	Each	
80.	Hand Shower WC	Each	
81.	M seal	Each	
82.	Washbasin SS waste jalli	50grm	
83.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Nipple ½"	Each	
84.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Nipple 3/4"	R.inch	
85.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Nipple 1"	R.inch	
86.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Nipple 1 1/4"	R.inch	
87.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Nipple 1½"	R.inch	
88.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Nipple 2"	R.inch	
89.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Tank Nipple ½"	R.inch	
90.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Tank Nipple 3/4"	Each	
91.		Each	
92.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Tank Nipple 1"	Each	
93.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Tank Nipple 11/4"	Each	
94.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Tank Nipple 1½"	Each	
95.	Galvanised Iron Pipe Fitting Tank Nipple 2"	Each	
96.	Teflon		
.97.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Ball cock ½"	Each	
98.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Ball cock ¾"	Each	
99.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Ball cock 1"	Each	
100.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Ball cock 11/4"	Each	
101.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Ball cock 11/2"	Each	
102.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Ball cock 2"	Each	
103.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Gate value 1/2"	Each	
104.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Gate value 3/4"	Each	
105.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Gate value 1"	Each	

5

S

W S' A

106.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Gate value 11/4"	Each
107.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Gate value 1½"	Each
108.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Gate value 2"	Each
109.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Elbow 1/2"	Each
110.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Elbow ¾"	Each
111.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Elbow 1"	Each
112.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Elbow 1 1/4"	Each
113.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Elbow 11/2"	Each
114.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Elbow 2"	Each
115.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Tee ½"	Each
116.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Tee 3/4"	Each
117.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Tee 1"	Each
118.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Tee 11/4"	Each
119.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Tee 11/2"	Each
120.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Tee 2"	Each
121.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Socket ½"	Each
122.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Socket 3/4"	Each
123.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Socket 1"	Each
124.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Socket 11/4"	Each
125.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Socket 1½"	Each
126.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Socket 2"	Each
127.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Union ½"	Each
128.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Union 3/4"	Each
129.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Union 1"	Each
130.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Union 11/4"	Each
131.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Union 11/2"	Each
132.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Union 2"	Each
133.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Tank Nipple 1/2"	Each
134.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Tank Nipple 3/4"	Each
135.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Tank Nipple 1"	Each
136.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Tank Nipple 11/4"	Each
137.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Tank Nipple 11/2"	Each
138.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Tank Nipple 2"	Each
139.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Solvent	50grm.
140.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Pipe 1/2" Astral	R.mtr.
141.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Pipe 3/4" Astral	R.Mtr.
142.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Pipe 1" Astral	R.Mtr.
-		and the same of th

.

143.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Pipe 11/4" Astral	R.Mtr.	
144.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Pipe 1½" Astral	R.Mtr.	
145.	Chlorinated polyvinyl chloride Pipe 2" Astral	R.Mtr.	
146.	Plumber {Skilled}	Per day	
147.	Helper {Semi-skilled}	Per day	
	FURNITURE MAINTENANCE & REPAIR V	WORK	
1.	Supply/fixing / Testing / Reverse Osmosis Water Purifier 50 L/ H	Each	
2.	Supply/fixing / Testing / RO Membrane Commercial	Each	
3.	Supply/fixing / Testing / Pump 300GPT	Each	
4.	Supply/fixing / Testing / Adopter 300GPT	Each	
5.	Supply/fixing / Testing / RO Filter Commercial	Each	
6.	Supply/fixing / Testing / CTO Water Purifier Carbon	Each	
7.	Supply/fixing / Testing / RO Solenoid Valve	Each	
8.	Supply/fixing / Testing / RO PVC Pipe		

We agree to supply the above goods in accordance with the specification for the above mention unit price shown against the items for which quotations have been submitted within the period specified in the invitation for quotations.

	(BIDDER)
SEAL OF FIRM'S	DATE:
SIGNATURE	NAME: